District 10 ¢ 2023-2024
Association Presidents

ANDOVER Nick Giacomini Phone: 763-442-2612
http://'www.ahyha.com Email: nick giacomini@ahyha.com
ANOKA Tom Chrest Cell: 763-439-8709
hitp://www.anoka.pucksystems2.com Email: tichrest@gmail.com
BECKER/BIG LAKE Nate Martinson Cell: 763-412-8245
http://www.bblyha.com Email: martinson.nate@gmail.com
BLAINE . Jeff Meister Phone: (612) 802-5292
http:/fwww.byha.org Email: president@byha.org
CAMBRIDGE-ISANTI Joe Burhite Phone: 612-701-3470
hifp//www.cambridgeisantihockey.org Email: jburhiteciha@gmail.com
CENTENNIAL Tom Schoolmeesters Phone: 612-919-0240
http:/fwww.centennialhockey.org Email: president@centennialhockey.org
CHAMPLIN PARK Sam Paurus Phone: 763-226-5714
hitp://www.cpyha.com Email: sampaurus@hotmail.com
COON RAPIDS Kelly Traynor Phone: 763-203-2764
http:/fwww.coonrapidshockey.com Email: kellytraynor@cryha.com
ELK RIVER Ryan Eason Phone: 763-234-5315
http:/fwww.elkriverhockey.org Email: ervhapresident@gmail.com
HINCKLEY Adrina Johnson Phone: 320-385-0036
http://www.hinckley.qovoffice2.com Email: hinckleyhockey@gmail.com
MORA Trisha Gravning Phone: 651-373-3503
hitp://morayouthhockey.com Email: morahockeypresident@gmail.com
NORTH BRANCH Jason Zerwas Phone: 651-328-1255
hitp://www.northbranchhockey.com _ Email: prasident@northbranchhockey.com
PINE CITY Krissy Valvoda Phone; 763-229-7442
hitp://www.pinecityyouthhockey.com Email: krissyvalvoda@yahoo.com
PRINCETON Jeremy Uhrich Phone: 763-244-9453

http:/iwww. princetonyouthhockey.com Email: Jeremy.uhrich@princetonyouthhockey.com
ROGERS Nate Moen Cell: 763-286-8608
hittp://www.rogershockey.com Email president@rogershockey.com
SPRING LAKEK PARK Scott Lichter Phone: 612-916-6651
hitp/www.slpyha.org Email: lichter21@gmail.com

ST. FRANCIS Alex Goodwin Phone: 763-229-7910
http:/iwww.sfyha.com Email: alex@sfyha.org




